www.crown-curtain-tracks.ie crown_curtain_tracks
Wooden & Metal Pole CollectionWooden & Metal Pole Collection
E U R O  P R I C E  L I S T
1 S T  J U L Y  2 0 2 5
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
63mm Pole Collections
Le Royale 63mm King Finial -

63300C Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 300cm €560 €560 Each
63400C Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 400cm €670 €670 Each
63mm Earl Finial - 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection63mm Earl Finial - 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
Kensington Grey
Antique Silver
Westminister Gold
Le Royale / Aristocracy
3
ALL COLOURS AVAILABLE BY REQUEST
50mm Wooden Track with KS Track
Long End Caps / Short End Caps
EMPIRE UNCORDEDEMPIRE UNCORDED
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION BRACKETS RRP QTY
EMP50750 50mm 10cm Wall Bracket €50 Each
EMP50JOIN750 50mm 10cm Joining Wall Bracket €60 Each
EMP50SEC 50mm Short End Caps €25 Pair
EMP50LEC 50mm Long End Caps €33 Pair
Blenheim Silver
Taupe
Antique Bronze
Westminster Gold
PRODUCT
NO.
LENGTH NO.
BRACKETS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
RRP
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
RRP
EMP50200 200cm MEDIUM Weight 2 20 €330 26 €370
EMP50200 200cm HEAVY Weight 3 20 €380 26 €420
EMP50300 300cm MEDIUM Weight 3 30 €415 40 €475
EMP50300 300cm HEAVY Weight 4 30 €465 40 €525
EMP50400 400cm MEDIUM Weight 3 40 €520 52 €600
EMP50400 400cm HEAVY Weight 5 40 €620 52 €700
EMP50500 500cm MEDIUM Weight 5 50 €725 64 €825
EMP50500 500cm HEAVY Weight 7 50 €825 64 €925
EMP50600 600cm MEDIUM Weight 5 60 €880 80 €1,000
EMP50600 600cm HEAVY Weight 7 60 €980 80 €1,100
Anthracite
Antique Silver
Stone

King finial
PRODUCT
NO.
LENGTH NO.
BRACKETS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
RRP
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
RRP
RG50200 200cm MEDIUM Weight 2 20 €410 26 €450
RG50200 200cm HEAVY Weight 3 20 €470 26 €510
RG50300 300cm MEDIUM Weight 3 30 €520 40 €580
RG50300 300cm HEAVY Weight 4 30 €580 40 €640
RG50400 400cm MEDIUM Weight 3 40 €650 52 €730
RG50400 400cm HEAVY Weight 5 40 €770 52 €850
RG50500 500cm MEDIUM Weight 5 50 €780 64 €880
RG50500 500cm HEAVY Weight 7 50 €900 64 €1,000
RG50600 600cm MEDIUM Weight 5 60 €900 80 €1,020
RG50600 600cm HEAVY Weight 7 60 €1,020 80 €1,140
5
50mm Wooden Pole with KS Track

Regal
50mm Wooden Pole with KS Track
RegalRegal GLIDE GLIDE UNCORDED
PRODUCT NO. LENGTH NO.
BRACKETS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
RRP
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
RRP
RG50200FR90 200cm Complete 2 20 €615 26 €655
RG50300FR90 300cm Complete 3 30 €730 40 €770
RG50400FR90 400cm Complete 3 40 €860 52 €940
RG50500FR90 500cm Complete 4 50 €990 64 €1,090
RG50600FR90 600cm Complete 5 60 €1,110 80 €1,230
8
50mm Wooden Pole with Shuttle Electric Track
Smooth

€600 Complete
PRODUCT
NO.
LENGTH NO.
BRACKETS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
STANDARD
GLIDERS
RRP
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
8CM WAVE
GLIDERS
RRP
RGM50200 200cm MEDIUM Weight 2 20 €2,195 26 €2,235
RGM50200 200cm HEAVY Weight 3 20 €2,255 26 €2,295
RGM50300 300cm MEDIUM Weight 3 30 €2,395 40 €2,455
RGM50300 300cm HEAVY Weight 4 30 €2,455 40 €2,515
RGM50400 400cm MEDIUM Weight 3 40 €2,555 52 €2,635
RGM50400 400cm HEAVY Weight 5 40 €2,675 52 €2,755
RGM50500 500cm MEDIUM Weight 5 50 €2,895 64 €2,995
RGM50500 500cm HEAVY Weight 7 50 €3,015 64 €3,115
RGM50600 600cm MEDIUM Weight 5 60 €3,075 80 €3,195
RGM50600 600cm HEAVY Weight 7 60 €3,195 80 €3,315
9
Highgrove Granite with

Anthracite 50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
AristocracyAristocracyAristocracy
50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
Aristocracy
50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
AristocracyAristocracyAristocracyAristocracy
PRODUCT
NO.
DESCRIPTION LENGTH COUNTESS
RRP
EARL
RRP
KING
RRP QTY
ARI50160C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 160cm €240 €230 €266 Each
ARI50160 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 160cm €180 €180 €180 Each
ARI50 Aristocracy Finials Pair €60 €50 €86 Pair
ARI50200C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 200cm €278 €268 €304 Each
ARI50200 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 200cm €218 €218 €218 Each
ARI50 Aristocracy Finials Pair €60 €50 €86 Pair
ARI50240C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 240cm €324 €314 €350 Each
ARI50240 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 240cm €264 €264 €264 Each
ARI50 Aristocracy Finials Pair €60 €50 €86 Pair
ARI50300C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 300cm €377 €367 €403 Each
ARI50300 Aristocracy Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings & Brackets 300cm €317 €317 €317 Each
ARI50 Aristocracy Finials Pair €60 €50 €86 Pair
Countess Finial
Smooth Finish
King Finial

Antique Silver 50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
King Finial
Smooth Finish
Prince Finial
Smooth Finish
Queen Finial
Reeded Finish
PRODUCT
NO.
DESCRIPTION LENGTH KING
RRP
QUEEN
RRP
PRINCE
RRP QTY
LR50160C Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 160cm €266 €266 €230 Each
LR50160 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 160cm €180 €180 €180 Each
LR50FINIAL Le Royale Finials Pair €86 €86 €50 Pair
LR50200C Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 200cm €304 €304 €268 Each
LR50200 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 200cm €218 €218 €218 Each
LR50FINIAL Le Royale Finials Pair €86 €86 €50 Pair
LR50240C Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 240cm €350 €350 €314 Each
LR50240 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 240cm €264 €264 €264 Each
LR50FINIAL Le Royale Finials Pair €86 €86 €50 Pair
LR50300C Le Royale Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 300cm €403 €403 €367 Each
LR50300 Le Royale Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 300cm €317 €317 €317 Each
LR50FINIAL Le Royale Finials Pair €86 €86 €50 Pair
21
Sandringham Silver 50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection

Smooth Finish
Countess Finial
Reeded Finish
Earl Finial
Smooth Finish
PRODUCT
NO.
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
GRAND
DUKE
RRP
COUNTESS
RRP
EARL
RRP QTY
MON50160C Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 160cm €266 €240 €230 Each
MON50160 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 160cm €180 €180 €180 Each
MON50FINIAL Monarch Finials Pair €86 €60 €50 Pair
MON50200C Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 200cm €304 €278 €268 Each
MON50200 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 200cm €218 €218 €218 Each
MON50FINIAL Monarch Finials Pair €86 €60 €50 Pair
MON50240C Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 240cm €350 €324 €314 Each
MON50240 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 240cm €264 €264 €264 Each
MON50FINIAL Monarch Finials Pair €86 €60 €50 Pair
MON50300C Monarch Complete Pole, Rings, Brackets & Finials 300cm €403 €377 €367 Each
MON50300 Monarch Pole Smooth/Reeded, Rings, Brackets 300cm €317 €317 €317 Each
MON50FINIAL Monarch Finials Pair €86 €60 €50 Pair
24
Cream 50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection

50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
Grand Duke Finial
Smooth Finish
Countess Finial
Reeded Finish
Earl Finial
Smooth Finish
25
50mm – 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection– 1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole Collection
Pewter
Reeded Finish
Cremona Grey
Reeded Finish
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QTY
MILZ50160C Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 160cm €230 Each
MILZ50200C Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 200cm €268 Each
MILZ50240C Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 240cm €314 Each
MILZ50300C Milzano Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 300cm €367 Each
ARI50100 Aristocracy 50mm Extra Rings €32 Pk of 6
ARI50HOL Aristocracy 50mm Holdbacks €70 Pair
ARI50650 Aristocracy 50mm Extra Bracket €27 Each
Pewter
Reeded Finish
Cappuccino
Smooth Finish

Aristocracy
Smooth & Reeded Pole Collection
Antique Silver
Smooth Finish
Linen Hall
Smooth Finish
Westminster Gold
Smooth Finish
PRODUCT
NO.
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
PLAIN
RRP
TWO-TONE
RRP QTY
ARI35160C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 160cm €83 €97 Each
ARI35200C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 200cm €98 €111 Each
ARI35240C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 240cm €114 €131 Each
ARI35320C Aristocracy Complete Pole, Rings & Brackets & Finials 320cm €153 €173 Each
ARI35100 Aristocracy 35mm Extra Rings €29 €31 Pk of 10
ARI35HOL Aristocracy 35mm Holdbacks €25 €27 Pair
ARI35650 Aristocracy 35mm Extra Bracket €11 €13 Each
28
35mm Smooth & Reeded Pole Collection
Antique Silver
Smooth Finish
Linen Hall
Smooth Finish
Westminster Gold
Smooth Finish
35mm Wood Pole Collection
Walnut
Natural
Antique Pine
Cream
White
Antique Pine
Support BracketHoldback Rings
PRODUCT
NO.
DESCRIPTION LENGTH
WOODSTAIN
RRP
CREAM & WHITE
RRP QTY
C35160 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 1 piece 160cm €40 €50 Each
C35200 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 1 piece 200cm €50 €60  Each
C35240 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 2 piece 240cm €60 €70 Each
C35300 Classic 35mm Wood Pole 2 piece 300cm €70 €80 Each
C35100 Classic 35mm Extra Rings €16 €18 Pk of 10
C35HOL Classic Holdbacks €18 €20 Pair
C35650 Classic 35mm Extra Support Bracket €14 €16 Each
29
Saturno Finial
Finish: Brass 01

3023848 Crown 8” Buckram (Pinch Pleat Headings) (x100m) €190 per 100m
3021399 Crown 10” Buckram (Pinch Pleat Headings) (x100m) €240 per 100m
30400033C Crown Regal Pencil Pleat 76mm Curtain Tape (x500m) €1,230 per 500m
3040169C Crown Premier Pencil Pleat 76mm Curtain Tape (x500m) €565 per 500m
F4810700016C Wave Pleat 76mm Curtain Tape (x100m) €250 per 100m
C976441 Crown Roman Blind Tape (x1,000) €700 per 1,000m
C976543 Crown 20mm White Loop Fastener Sew On Tape
(Use With Roman Blinds x50m)
€25 per 100m
CTBH20/AB Crown Antique Brass Tieback Hook (x20 Prs Per Box) Pre Pack €9 Pair
CTBH20/BS Crown Brushed Steel Tieback Hook (x20 Prs Per Box) Pre Pack €9 Pair
CTBH20/KG Crown Kensington Grey Tieback Hook (x20 Prs Per Box) Pre Pack €9 Pair
CTBH50/AB Crown Antique Brass Tieback Hook (x50 Singles Per Box) Loose €150 Each
CTBH50/BS Crown Brushed Steel Tieback Hook (x50 Singles Per Box) Loose €150 Each
CW-10M2 -100C Crown White Metal Draw Rod 100cm €10 Each
CNR055 Net Tension Rod White 55-90cm €10 Each
CNR090 Net Tension Rod White 90-150cm €15 Each
CNR120 Net Tension Rod White 120-180cm €16 Each
CNR158 Net Tension Rod White 158-245cm €17 Each
Accessories
35
Brushed Steel
Smooth Side
Antique Silver
Reeded Side
Antique Brass
Smooth Side
28mm Ball Collection
1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QTY
VIS28160 6 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 160cm €55 Each
VIS28200 6 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 200cm €65 Each
VIS28240 6 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 240cm €75 Each
VIS28320 6 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 320cm €95 Each
VIS28100 Viscount 28mm Extra Rings €20 Pk of 10
VIS28HOL Viscount Ball Arm Holdbacks €25 Pair
VIS28650 Viscount 28mm Extra Support Bracket €10 Each
VIS28450 Viscount 28mm Recess Brackets €20 Pair
VIS28ECF Viscount End Caps €20 Pair
36

VIS28240 6 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 240cm €70 Each
VIS28320 6 Viscount Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 320cm €90 Each
VIS28100 Viscount 28mm Extra Rings €20 Pk of 10
VIS28HOL Viscount Circular Disc Holdbacks €35 Pair
VIS28650 Viscount 28mm Extra Support Bracket €10 Each
VIS28450 Viscount 28mm Recess Brackets €20 Pair
Chalk White
Smooth Side
28mm Ball Collection
1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole
38
Greystone
Reeded Side
PRODUCT NO. BOX QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QTY
DYN35160 6 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 160cm €75 Each
DYN35200 6 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 200cm €85 Each
DYN35240 6 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 240cm €95 Each
DYN35320 6 Dynasty Complete Rod Set: Rings, Brackets & Ball Finials 320cm €110 Each
DYN35100 Dynasty 35mm Extra Rings €20 Pk of 10
DYN35HOL Dynasty Ball Arm Holdbacks €25 Pair
DYN35650 Dynasty 35mm Extra Support Bracket €15 Each
DYN35ECF Dynasty End Caps €25 Pair
Brushed Steel
Smooth Side
Antique Brass

35mm Crystal Collection
1/2 Smooth & 1/2 Reeded Pole
40
Antique BrassAntique Silver Brushed Steel
42mm Crystal / Ball / Urn Collection
Smooth
42mm Crystal / Ball / Urn Collection42mm Crystal / Ball / Urn Collection42mm Crystal / Ball / Urn Collection42mm Crystal / Ball / Urn Collection
Brushed SteelBrushed SteelAntique BrassAntique SilverAntique Silver
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH CRYSTAL
RRP
BALL
RRP
URN
RRP QTY
DYN42160C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 160cm €210 €150 €150 Each
DYN42200C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 200cm €220 €160 €160 Each
DYN42240C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 240cm €258 €198 €198 Each
DYN42320C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rods & A-Frame brackets 160cm x2 €288 €228 €228 Each
DYN42400C Dynasty Complete, Finials, Rings, Rod & A-Frame brackets 200cm x 2 €344 €284 €284 Each
DYNASTY 42MM ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QTY PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION LENGTH RRP QTY
DYN42160 Dynasty 42mm Rod 160cm €32 Each
DYN42200 Dynasty 42mm Rod 200cm €42 Each
DYN42240 Dynasty 42mm Rod 240cm €52 Each
DYN42320 Dynasty 42mm Rod 160cm x2 €64 Each
DYN42400 Dynasty 42mm Rod 200cm x2 €84 Each
DYN42 Crystal Dynasty 42mm Crystal Finials €104 Pair
DYN42 Ball/Urn Dynasty 42mm Ball/Urn Finials €44 Pair
DYN42AF650 Dynasty 42mm
A-Frame bracket
€10 Each
DYN42HOL Dynasty Circular holdbacks
77mm Diameter